Game

W o NV R WN R

e
N = O

13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

31

32

33

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

44
45
46
47
48
49
50

EAST SIDE HOCKEY LEAGUE SCHEDULE - SPRING 2026

Start Date
Sunday, March 22, 2026
Sunday, March 22, 2026
Sunday, March 22, 2026
Tuesday, March 24, 2026
Wednesday, March 25, 2026
Thursday, March 26, 2026
Sunday, March 29, 2026
Sunday, March 29, 2026
Sunday, March 29, 2026
Tuesday, March 31, 2026
Wednesday, April 1, 2026

Wednesday, April 8, 2026
Thursday, April 9, 2026
Sunday, April 12, 2026
Sunday, April 12, 2026
Sunday, April 12, 2026
Tuesday, April 14, 2026
Wednesday, April 15, 2026
Thursday, April 16, 2026
Sunday, April 19, 2026
Sunday, April 19, 2026
Sunday, April 19, 2026
Tuesday, April 21, 2026
Wednesday, April 22, 2026
Thursday, April 23, 2026
Sunday, April 26, 2026
Sunday, April 26, 2026

Sunday, April 26, 2026

Wednesday, May 6, 2026
Thrsdav, May 7, 2026

Wednesday, May 13, 2026
Thursday, May 14, 2026
Sunday, May 17, 2026
Sunday, May 17, 2026
Sunday, May 17, 2026
Tuesday, May 19, 2026
Wednesday, May 20, 2026
Thursday, May 21, 2026

Tuesday, May 26, 2026
Wednesday, May 27, 2026
Thursday, May 28, 2026
Sunday, May 31, 2026
Sunday, May 31, 2026
Tuesday, June 2, 2026
Wednesday, June 3, 2026
Thursday, June 4, 2026

Start Time

Thursday, April 2, 2026 5:00 PM Thornton Park [

Tuesday, April 7, 2026

Tuesday, ay 5, 2026

. uesdav, May 12, 2026

Home Team
Black

Location
7:00 PM Thornton Park
8:30 PM Thornton Park

10:00 PM Thornton Park
9:00 PM Thornton Park
9:00 PM Thornton Park
9:00 PM Thornton Park
7:00 PM Thornton Park
8:30 PM Thornton Park

10:00 PM Thornton Park
9:00 PM Thornton Park
9:00 PM Thornton Park

White
Yellow

Black

9:00 PM Thornton Park
9:00 PM Thornton Park
9:00 PM Thornton Park
7:00 PM Thornton Park
8:30 PM Thornton Park
10:00 PM Thornton Park

9:00 PM Thornton Park

9:00 PM Thornton Park

9:00 PM Thornton Park

7:00 PM Thornton Park

8:30 PM Thornton Park
10:00 PM Thornton Park
9:00 PM Thornton Park
9:00 PM Thornton Park
9:00 PM Thornton Park
7:00 PM Thornton Park
8:30 PM Thornton Park

Black

White
Yellow

Black

Black

10:00 PM Thornton Park

9:00 PM Thornton Park
9:00 PM Thornton Park
9:00 PM Thornton Park

9:00 PM Thornton Park
9:00 PM Thornton Park
9:00 PM Thornton Park
7:00 PM Thornton Park
8:30 PM Thornton Park
10:00 PM Thornton Park
9:00 PM Thornton Park
9:00 PM Thornton Park
9:00 PM Thornton Park S8

Black
Yellow

White

Black
Yellow

9:0 PM Thornton Park
9:00 PM Thornton Park
9:00 PM Thornton Park

Yellow White

Black

7:00 PM Thornton Park Seed #3 Seed #6
8:30 PM Thornton Park Seed #4 Seed #5
9:00 PM Thornton Park Seed #1 Lowest Remaining
9:00 PM Thornton Park Seed #2 Highest Remaining

TBD Thornton Park Final Remaining Final Remaining



