

EAST SIDE HOCKEY LEAGUE SCHEDULE - SPRING 2026

Game	Start Date	Start Time	Location	Home Team	Away Team
1	Sunday, March 22, 2026	7:00 PM	Thornton Park	Black	Red
2	Sunday, March 22, 2026	8:30 PM	Thornton Park	Blue	White
3	Sunday, March 22, 2026	10:00 PM	Thornton Park	Green	Yellow
4	Tuesday, March 24, 2026	9:00 PM	Thornton Park	Blue	Green
5	Wednesday, March 25, 2026	9:00 PM	Thornton Park	White	Red
6	Thursday, March 26, 2026	9:00 PM	Thornton Park	Yellow	Black
7	Sunday, March 29, 2026	7:00 PM	Thornton Park	Black	White
8	Sunday, March 29, 2026	8:30 PM	Thornton Park	Red	Green
9	Sunday, March 29, 2026	10:00 PM	Thornton Park	Yellow	Blue
10	Tuesday, March 31, 2026	9:00 PM	Thornton Park	Green	White
11	Wednesday, April 1, 2026	9:00 PM	Thornton Park	Yellow	Red
12	Thursday, April 2, 2026	9:00 PM	Thornton Park	Blue	Black
Sunday, April 5, 2026 No Games Easter					
13	Tuesday, April 7, 2026	9:00 PM	Thornton Park	White	Yellow
14	Wednesday, April 8, 2026	9:00 PM	Thornton Park	Red	Blue
15	Thursday, April 9, 2026	9:00 PM	Thornton Park	Green	Black
16	Sunday, April 12, 2026	7:00 PM	Thornton Park	Blue	White
17	Sunday, April 12, 2026	8:30 PM	Thornton Park	Green	Yellow
18	Sunday, April 12, 2026	10:00 PM	Thornton Park	Red	Black
19	Tuesday, April 14, 2026	9:00 PM	Thornton Park	Green	Blue
20	Wednesday, April 15, 2026	9:00 PM	Thornton Park	Red	White
21	Thursday, April 16, 2026	9:00 PM	Thornton Park	Black	Yellow
22	Sunday, April 19, 2026	7:00 PM	Thornton Park	Yellow	Blue
23	Sunday, April 19, 2026	8:30 PM	Thornton Park	Green	Red
24	Sunday, April 19, 2026	10:00 PM	Thornton Park	White	Black
25	Tuesday, April 21, 2026	9:00 PM	Thornton Park	Red	Yellow
26	Wednesday, April 22, 2026	9:00 PM	Thornton Park	White	Green
27	Thursday, April 23, 2026	9:00 PM	Thornton Park	Black	Blue
28	Sunday, April 26, 2026	7:00 PM	Thornton Park	White	Yellow
29	Sunday, April 26, 2026	8:30 PM	Thornton Park	Black	Green
30	Sunday, April 26, 2026	10:00 PM	Thornton Park	Red	Blue
Tuesday, April 28, 2026 No Game Ice Show					
Wednesday, April 29, 2026 No Game Ice Show					
Thursday, April 30, 2026 No Game Ice Show					
Sunday, May 3, 2026 No Game Ice Show					
31	Tuesday, May 5, 2026	9:00 PM	Thornton Park	White	Blue
32	Wednesday, May 6, 2026	9:00 PM	Thornton Park	Yellow	Green
33	Thursday, May 7, 2026	9:00 PM	Thornton Park	Black	Red
Sunday, May 10, 2026 No Games Mothers Day					
34	Tuesday, May 12, 2026	9:00 PM	Thornton Park	White	Red
35	Wednesday, May 13, 2026	9:00 PM	Thornton Park	Green	Blue
36	Thursday, May 14, 2026	9:00 PM	Thornton Park	Yellow	Black
37	Sunday, May 17, 2026	7:00 PM	Thornton Park	Blue	Yellow
38	Sunday, May 17, 2026	8:30 PM	Thornton Park	Green	Red
39	Sunday, May 17, 2026	10:00 PM	Thornton Park	Black	White
40	Tuesday, May 19, 2026	9:00 PM	Thornton Park	White	Green
41	Wednesday, May 20, 2026	9:00 PM	Thornton Park	Blue	Black
42	Thursday, May 21, 2026	9:00 PM	Thornton Park	Red	Yellow
Sunday, May 24, 2026 No Games Memorial Day					
43	Tuesday, May 26, 2026	9:00 PM	Thornton Park	Blue	Red
44	Wednesday, May 27, 2026	9:00 PM	Thornton Park	Yellow	White
45	Thursday, May 28, 2026	9:00 PM	Thornton Park	Green	Black
46	Sunday, May 31, 2026	7:00 PM	Thornton Park	Seed #3	Seed #6
47	Sunday, May 31, 2026	8:30 PM	Thornton Park	Seed #4	Seed #5
48	Tuesday, June 2, 2026	9:00 PM	Thornton Park	Seed #1	Lowest Remaining
49	Wednesday, June 3, 2026	9:00 PM	Thornton Park	Seed #2	Highest Remaining
50	Thursday, June 4, 2026	TBD	Thornton Park	Final Remaining	Final Remaining